
 

The PMA Cleveland District Suppliers Night is back, 
Thursday, April 28. Read the press release. 

Exhibitor and attendee registration is open. 

The show is taking place at Embassy Suites, 
Independence, OH, conveniently located seven miles 
south of downtown Cleveland and easily accessible 
from major highways. 

Connecting Buyers and Sellers 
More than 100 exhibitors and 200 attendees 
will come together at the center of a thriving 
manufacturing region. 

The half-day format maximizes time, and show 
hours are from 4:00-8:30 p.m., perfect for 
sending a team to evaluate an array of 
manufacturing and management solutions.

For Attendees… 
This is an opportunity to evaluate dozens of 
industry-leading suppliers, close to home.  

Complimentary attendee registration 
includes:  

• Show Entry
• Parking
• Hors D’oeuvres
• Raffle Entry

For Exhibitors…
The show offers an economical way to build your 
brand, showcase solutions, discover new 
opportunities...do it all and more...at a total lower cost: 

• PMA members: $250/booth
• Nonmembers: $325/booth

Your booth includes: 

• 120v power drop
• Table, two chairs and a trash can
• Attendee promotions before, during and after

the show.

Showcasing Manufacturing in Northeast Ohio and the Great Lakes Region 

2022 SUPPLIERS NIGHT 
Thursday, April 28 
Embassy Suites, Independence, OH 
www.pma.org/Cleveland 

Register Now 
www.pma.org/Cleveland 

 Who Should Attend 

• Shop foremen
• Manufacturing, industrial and

quality engineers
• Inspection personnel
• Plant managers
• Purchasing personnel
• Sales personnel
• Business owners and managers

NEW 
Online 

Exhibitors List 

SOLD OUT!

https://www.pma.org/news/article.asp?id=22438
https://www.pma.org/cleveland/district-event/register.asp
https://goo.gl/maps/UDDH6tfeucWBwakL8
https://www.pma.org/cleveland/district-event/exhibitors.asp
https://www.pma.org/cleveland/district-event/default.asp?productID=95003785
http://www.pma.org/Cleveland
https://www.pma.org/west-michigan/event.asp?productId=94206733
http://www.pma.org/Cleveland
http://www.pma.org/Cleveland
https://www.pma.org/cleveland/district-event/default.asp?productID=95003785
https://www.pma.org/cleveland/district-event/exhibitors.asp
https://www.pma.org/cleveland/district-event/exhibitors.asp


Exhibitors List 
Alphabetical company order 

as of April 14, 2022 

TABLE COMPANY TABLE COMPANY 

86 ACCURATE DIE DESIGN SOFTWARE 59 NORGREN AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS 

13 ADVANCED FLUID TECHNOLOGIES 14 N-PSI

97 AFT INC. 37 NSL ANALYTICAL SERVICES 

27 ALLEGHENY COATINGS 95 OGS INDUSTRIES 

67 AMADA PRESS SYSTEMS AMERICA, INC. 96 OGS INDUSTRIES 

7 ANCHOR DANLY 3 OLESKA INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT SALES 

8 ANCHOR DANLY 2 OLESKA INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT SALES (SEYI PRESSES) 

88 APR TOOL CO. 25 OLYMPUS SCIENTIFIC SOLUTIONS 

62 A-S MFG. 61 ORRTECH INC. 

52 AUTOFORM ENGINEERING USA, INC. 76 P&G FLUID POWER, INC. 

39 CHASE COOLING SYSTEMS 21 PACIFIC PRESS/MULTIPRESS 

100 CHEMCOATERS 75 PEPPERL+FUCHS, INC. 

102 COACT ASSOCIATES LTD. 9 PHOENIX SINTERED METALS LLC 

41 D & S MACHINE REPAIR, INC. 1 POLARIS AUTOMATION 

48 DADCO, INC. 84 MAGNETIC PRODUCTS 

49 DEWYS METAL SOLUTIONS 10 PRECISE ENGINEERING 

69 DIAMOND METALS 101 PRECISION METALFORMING ASSOCIATION 

78 DIGITAL TOOL & DIE 29 PRIME CONTROLS, INC. 

57 EAGLE PRESS & EQUIPMENT CO. LTD. 15 PRODUCTION RESOURCES (COE PRESS) 

63 EAS MOLD & DIE CHANGE SYSTEMS, INC. 17 PRODUCTION RESOURCES (LINEAR TRANSFER) 

47 ERC SURFTECH 16 PRODUCTION RESOURCES (PASCAL ENGINEERING) 

22 FEDERATED INSURANCE 19 PRODUCTION RESOURCES (PAX PRODUCTS) 

71 FIBRO, INC. 18 PRODUCTION RESOURCES (WINTRISS CONTROLS) 

81 FIRST BUSINESS BANK 74 PRONIC 



TABLE COMPANY TABLE COMPANY 

87 FORTECH PRODUCTS 4 PTW SALES, LLC (AIDA-AMERICA) 

93 FUCHS LUBRICANTS 5 PTW SALES, LLC (DALLAS INDUSTRIES) 

20 GIBBS INTERWIRE 6 PTW SALES, LLC (WAYNE-TRAIL-A LINCOLN ELECTRIC CO.) 

65 HELM INSTRUMENT CO., INC. 32 QAD, INC. 

64 HERCULES LTD 77 QUAKER HOUGHTON 

43 HI TECH METAL 73 READY TECHNOLOGY 

54 HONEYWELL 23 REDMOND WALTZ 

45 HUTCHISON TOOL SALES 89 ROLLED METAL PRODUCTS 

34 HYSON METALFORMING SOLUTIONS 79 RUSTBELT RECRUITING 

55 
IMPAX TOOLING SOLUTIONS, DIV. OF 
WILSON TOOL 85 SANGIACOMO PRESSES AMERICAS, LLC 

56 INDUSTRIAL INNOVATIONS, INC. 90 SERAPID 

68 INTEGRITY FAB & MACHINE 30 SIMPAC AMERICA 

50 J. WILLIAMS & ASSOCIATES 60 SOLAR ATMOSPHERES 

51 J. WILLIAMS & ASSOCIATES 80 SUPERIOR DIE SET CORP. 

92 JACAR SYSTEMS LLC 66 SUP-R-DIE 

72 KALLER GAS SPRINGS 11 TOLEDO INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 

53 KENT CORP. 38 TOOL TECH LLC 

33 KOMATSU AMERICA INDUSTRIES, LLC 44 TORQUE TECHNOLOGIES 

35 KYZEN CORP. 24 TOWER METALWORKING FLUIDS 

58 LSP INDUSTRIES, INC. 82 TOWNER FILTRATION 

94 MACHINE CONCEPTS 40 TURCK, INC. 

26 MIDDLEVILLE TOOL & DIE 42 ULBRICH OF ILLINOIS, INC. 

46 MIDWEST MACHINE 99 UNIFIRST 

70 MOELLER PRECISION TOOL 12 UNIST 

36 MONARCH STEEL CO. 28 UNITED ALUMINUM CORP. 

83 MSI INTERNATIONAL 98 VIBRO/DYNAMICS LLC 

31 NIDEC PRESS & AUTOMATION 91 VIRTUAL MANUFACTURING SERVICES, INC. 



Exhibitors List 
Ordered by table number 

as of April 14, 2022 

TABLE COMPANY TABLE COMPANY 

1 POLARIS AUTOMATION 52 AUTOFORM ENGINEERING USA, INC. 

2 OLESKA INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT (SEYI PRESSES) 53 KENT CORP. 

3 OLESKA INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT SALES 54 HONEYWELL 

4 PTW SALES, LLC (AIDA-AMERICA) 55 
IMPAX TOOLING SOLUTIONS, DIV. OF WILSON 
TOOL 

5 PTW SALES, LLC (DALLAS INDUSTRIAL) 56 INDUSTRIAL INNOVATIONS, INC. 

6 
PTW SALES, LLC (WAYNE-TRAIL-A LINCOLN ELECTRIC 
CO.) 57 EAGLE PRESS & EQUIPMENT CO. LTD. 

7 ANCHOR DANLY 58 LSP INDUSTRIES, INC. 

8 ANCHOR DANLY 59 NORGREN AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS 

9 PHOENIX SINTERED METALS LLC 60 SOLAR ATMOSPHERES 

10 PRECISE ENGINEERING 61 ORRTECH INC. 

11 TOLEDO INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 62 A-S MFG.

12 UNIST 63 EAS MOLD & DIE CHANGE SYSTEMS, INC. 

13 ADVANCED FLUID TECHNOLOGIES 64 HERCULES LTD 

14 N-PSI 65 HELM INSTRUMENT CO., INC. 

15 PRODUCTION RESOURCES (COE PRESS) 66 SUP-R-DIE 

16 PRODUCTION RESOURCES (PASCAL ENGINEERING) 67 AMADA PRESS SYSTEMS AMERICA, INC. 

17 PRODUCTION RESOURCES (LINEAR TRANSFER) 68 INTEGRITY FAB & MACHINE 

18 PRODUCTION RESOURCES (WINTRISS CONTROLS) 69 DIAMOND METALS 

19 PRODUCTION RESOURCES (PAX PRODUCTS) 70 MOELLER PRECISION TOOL 

20 GIBBS INTERWIRE 71 FIBRO, INC. 

21 PACIFIC PRESS/MULTIPRESS 72 KALLER GAS SPRINGS 

22 FEDERATED INSURANCE 73 READY TECHNOLOGY 

23 REDMOND WALTZ 74 PRONIC 

Register Now 

https://www.pma.org/cleveland/district-event/register.asp


TABLE COMPANY TABLE COMPANY 

24 TOWER METALWORKING FLUIDS 75 PEPPERL+FUCHS, INC. 

25 OLYMPUS SCIENTIFIC SOLUTIONS 76 P&G FLUID POWER, INC. 

26 MIDDLEVILLE TOOL & DIE 77 QUAKER HOUGHTON 

27 ALLEGHENY COATINGS 78 DIGITAL TOOL & DIE 

28 UNITED ALUMINUM CORP. 79 RUSTBELT RECRUITING 

29 PRIME CONTROLS, INC. 80 SUPERIOR DIE SET CORP. 

30 SIMPAC AMERICA 81 FIRST BUSINESS BANK 

31 NIDEC PRESS & AUTOMATION 82 TOWNER FILTRATION 

32 QAD, INC. 83 MSI INTERNATIONAL 

33 KOMATSU AMERICA INDUSTRIES, LLC 84 MAGNETIC PRODUCTS 

34 HYSON METALFORMING SOLUTIONS 85 SANGIACOMO PRESSES AMERICAS, LLC 

35 KYZEN CORP. 86 ACCURATE DIE DESIGN SOFTWARE 

36 MONARCH STEEL CO. 87 FORTECH PRODUCTS 

37 NSL ANALYTICAL SERVICES 88 APR TOOL CO. 

38 TOOL TECH LLC 89 ROLLED METAL PRODUCTS 

39 CHASE COOLING SYSTEMS 90 SERAPID 

40 TURCK, INC. 91 VIRTUAL MANUFACTURING SERVICES, INC. 

41 D & S MACHINE REPAIR, INC. 92 JACAR SYSTEMS LLC 

42 ULBRICH OF ILLINOIS, INC. 93 FUCHS LUBRICANTS 

43 HI TECH METAL 94 MACHINE CONCEPTS 

44 TORQUE TECHNOLOGIES 95 OGS INDUSTRIES 

45 HUTCHISON TOOL SALES 96 OGS INDUSTRIES 

46 MIDWEST MACHINE 97 AFT INC. 

47 ERC SURFTECH 98 VIBRO/DYNAMICS LLC 

48 DADCO, INC. 99 UNIFIRST 

49 DEWYS METAL SOLUTIONS 100 CHEMCOATERS 

50 J. WILLIAMS & ASSOCIATES 101 PRECISION METALFORMING ASSOCIATION 

51 J. WILLIAMS & ASSOCIATES 102 COACT ASSOCIATES, LTD. 
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Showcasing Manufacturing in Northeast Ohio and the Great Lakes Region 

2022 SUPPLIERS NIGHT 
Thursday, April 28 
Embassy Suites, Independence, OH 
www.pma.org/Cleveland 

Register Now 

NEW 
Online Sponsor 

Showcase 

http://www.pma.org/Cleveland
https://www.pma.org/cleveland/district-event/sponsors.asp
https://www.pma.org/cleveland/district-event/default.asp?productID=95003785
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